

WEST SCYENE SIDEWALK PROJECT
CITY CONTRACT NO. 2019-097
MESQUITE, TEXAS

				Overall Concrete Solutions		Cam-Crete Contracting Inc.		Mobile Construction Corporation, LLC		Speedcrete, Inc.	
ITEM NO	BID QUANTITY	UNITS	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE BID											
1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION (8% of TOTAL)	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
2	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	9020	SF	5FT SIDEWALK	\$7.75	\$69,905.00	\$8.50	\$76,670.00	\$8.50	\$76,670.00	\$12.00	\$108,240.00
4	2160	SF	5FT SIDEWALK WITH 6" CURB	\$10.25	\$22,140.00	\$9.50	\$20,520.00	\$10.50	\$22,680.00	\$14.00	\$30,240.00
5	1920	SF	5FTSIDEWALK WITH RETAINING WALL (.5 FT - 2 FT)	\$24.50	\$47,040.00	\$25.00	\$48,000.00	\$15.00	\$28,800.00	\$25.00	\$48,000.00
6	90	SF	4 FT SIDEWALK REMOVAL	\$13.11	\$1,179.90	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$450.00	\$12.00	\$1,080.00
7	90	SF	4 FT SIDEWALK	\$13.11	\$1,179.90	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$12.00	\$1,080.00
8	6	EA	REMOVE AND RECONSTRUCT EXISTING DRIVE APPROACH	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$51,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$42,000.00
9	1	EA	ADJUST WATER METER	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
10	10540	SY	INSTALLATION OF BLOCK SOD TO MATCH EXISTING TURF	\$2.12	\$22,344.80	\$2.25	\$23,715.00	\$2.00	\$21,080.00	\$0.50	\$5,270.00
11	1	LS	IRRIGATION AND WATER SERVICE REPAIR ALLOWANCE	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
BID ALT A - PEACHTREE SIDEWALK											
12	1310	SF	5FT SIDEWALK	\$8.25	\$10,807.50	\$20.00	\$26,200.00	\$8.00	\$10,480.00	\$12.00	\$15,720.00
13	380	SF	5FTSIDEWALK WITH RETAINING WALL (.5 FT - 2 FT)	\$24.50	\$9,310.00	\$25.00	\$9,500.00	\$15.00	\$5,700.00	\$25.00	\$9,500.00
14	1350	SY	INSTALLATION OF BLOCK SOD TO MATCH EXISTING TURF	\$2.12	\$2,862.00	\$2.25	\$3,037.50	\$2.00	\$2,700.00	\$0.50	\$675.00

Bid Summary

Recommended

TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1 TO 11)	\$203,389.60	\$223,905.00	\$225,880.00	\$284,910.00
TOTAL BID ALT A - PEACHTREE (ITEMS 12-14)	\$22,979.50	\$38,737.50	\$18,880.00	\$25,895.00
TOTAL BASE + ALT A	\$226,369.10	\$262,642.50	\$244,760.00	\$310,805.00

LABOR AND MATERIALS BREAKDOWN

1. Materials incorporated into this project	\$67,000.00	\$118,189.12	\$103,800.00	\$150,000.00
2. All other charges	\$159,369.10	\$144,453.38	\$122,099.00	\$160,805.00